

Sessions - 228 of 2019

02/ 18.06.20

No step is taken by Bar Association due to CORONA.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07.10.2020 for evidence of CSW-1.

Accused person as before.

Dictd. by me

ADJ, FTC-II,
Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.