

Sessions Case No. 228 of 2019

03/ 07.10.2020

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Parties take no step.

A resolution dated 07.10.2020 by Local Bar Association not to attend any judicial work today due to sudden demise of Ld Advocate Ashok Baksi.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 25.02.2021 for Evidence of CSW-1.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ADJ, FTC-II,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.