

Sessions Case No-228 of 2019  
CNR-WBUD01-001663-2019  
J.O.Code-WB00891

09/18.04.2022:

Today is fixed for evidence and ER of W.W.A against the CSW-1.

All accused persons on court bail are present along with their Ld. Advocates and filed Hazira.

Ld. PP in-charge is present.

No ER/WWA is received.

Comply Order No-08 dated-22.12.2021.

To 18.08.2022 for evidence and ER of W.W.A against the CSW-1.

Dictd by me.

FTC-II, Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
FTC-2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Raiganj,U/D