

WBUD010016632019



130

Sessions Case/228/2019

KALIYAGANJ

**Rabin Murmu Vs. Bhabesh Barman**

J.O.Code-WB01023

12/11.09.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence and ER of W.W.A against the CSW-1.

Ld. PP in-charge is present and files hazira.

Out of 03 accused persons on court bail,02 are present by filing hazira  
o1 accused are absent but represented by a petition U/S 317 of Cr.P.C.

No ER/WWA is received.

Comply Order No-08 dated-22.12.2021.

To 17.10.2023 for evidence and CSW-2.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
FTC-2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Raiganj,